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* Jt: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (H4F)

« ORE R 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (K 4 100Km)
PAKME

* 8~ 10/100M H 3 M AZ #e iz

* SZ¥F IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
o FOHE: 10/100M HiEN

o AXUL, CERULTEAT HIE M

« YPHEE: RI4S

TAESA-

* HJH: AC100~265V #% DC5V2A (HMEHLED
© UikE: <SW

« TAEJE: 0C ~ 50C

s WAARAE: -40C ~ +70C

o AXTERIE: 95 %
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g et s S RIS RO | RRCRRY | AR
6Q5183-SSC-20 PR sC 1310/1550nm | =-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
6Q5183-SSC-40 PAASE sC 1310/1550nm || =-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
6Q5183-SSC-60 PR sC 1310/1550nm || =-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
6Q5183-SSC-80 A sC 1490/1550nm | =-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
(6Q5183-SSC-100 A sC 1490/1550nm | =-5dBm <-35dBm 100km

RS e = iR
GQ5183-SSC-20 Z DR IOR 2% —J6/\HL 10/100M HAE LT SC 20KM
GQ5183-SSC-40 Z DR IOR 2% —J6/\HL 10/100M HAE LT SC 40KM
GQ5183-SSC-60 Z i REF IOk B —J/\HL 10/100M HELHLEF SC 60KM
GQ5183-SSC-80 Z i AR B —J/\HL 10/100M HELHLET SC 80OKM
GQ5183-SSC-100 Z i REF IR B —J6/\H 10/100M HA A SC 100KM
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